Multnomah County 0003311 PCT 3311

*0 0003315 PCT 3315
0003322 PCT 3322 1st Congressional Dist

0000156 PCT 0156 0003327 PCT 3327 *101
0000158 PCT 0158 0003329 PCT 3329
0000543 PCT 0543 0003330 PCT 3330 0000158 PCT 0158
0000547 PCT 0547 0004022 PCT 4022 0001013 PCT 1013
0000548 PCT 0548 0004027 PCT 4027 0001025 PCT 1025
0000601 PCT 0601 0004041 PCT 4041 0001045 PCT 1045
0001002 PCT 1002 0004049 PCT 4049 0001053 PCT 1053
0001013 PCT 1013 0004065 PCT 4065 0001103 PCT 1103
0001025 PCT 1025 0004106 PCT 4106 0001156 PCT 1156
0001045 PCT 1045 0004111 PCT 4111 0001170 PCT 1170
0001053 PCT 1053 0004125 PCT 4125 0001205 PCT 1205
0001103 PCT 1103 0004131 PCT 4131 0001224 PCT 1224
0001156 PCT 1156 0004155 PCT 4155 0001226 PCT 1226
0001170 PCT 1170 0004167 PCT 4167 0001230 PCT 1230
0001183 PCT 1183 0004178 PCT 4178 0001240 PCT 1240
0001205 PCT 1205 0004185 PCT 4185 0001245 PCT 1245
0001211 PCT 1211 0004202 PCT 4202 0001315 PCT 1315
0001213 PCT 1213 0004216 PCT 4216 0001507 PCT 1507
0001222 PCT 1222 0004242 PCT 4242 0001515 PCT 1515
0001224 PCT 1224 0004250 PCT 4250 17 Precincts
0001226 PCT 1226 0004254 PCT 4254 0 Portion Precincts
0001230 PCT 1230 0004282 PCT 4282
0001238 PCT 1238 0004295 PCT 4295
0001240 PCT 1240 0004299 PCT 4299 3rd Congressional Dist
0001245 PCT 1245 0004309 PCT 4309 *103
0001315 PCT 1315 0004320 PCT 4320
0001321 PCT 1321 0004333 PCT 4333 0000543 PCT 0543
0001400 PCT 1400 0004338 PCT 4338 0000547 PCT 0547
0001500 PCT 1500 0004339 PCT 4339 0000548 PCT 0548
0001504 PCT 1504 0004340 PCT 4340 0000601 PCT 0601
0001505 PCT 1505 0004344 PCT 4344 0001002 PCT 1002
0001507 PCT 1507 0004345 PCT 4345 0001321 PCT 1321
0001515 PCT 1515 0004350 PCT 4350 0001500 PCT 1500
0001546 PCT 1546 0004352 PCT 4352 0001504 PCT 1504
0002002 PCT 2002 0004359 PCT 4359 0001505 PCT 1505
0002026 PCT 2026 0004360 PCT 4360 0002002 PCT 2002
0002029 PCT 2029 0004361 PCT 4361 0002026 PCT 2026
0002077 PCT 2077 0004362 PCT 4362 0002029 PCT 2029
0002086 PCT 2086 0004363 PCT 4363 0002077 PCT 2077
0002099 PCT 2099 0005029 PCT 5029 0002086 PCT 2086
0002100 PCT 2100 0005100 PCT 5100 0002099 PCT 2099
0002114 PCT 2114 0005200 PCT 5200 0002100 PCT 2100
0002143 PCT 2143 0005201 PCT 5201 0002114 PCT 2114
0003000 PCT 3000 0005301 PCT 5301 0002143 PCT 2143
0003002 PCT 3002 0005401 PCT 5401 0003000 PCT 3000
0003004 PCT 3004 0005425 PCT 5425 0003002 PCT 3002
0003008 PCT 3008 0005602 PCT 5602 0003004 PCT 3004
0003058 PCT 3058 0005604 PCT 5604 0003008 PCT 3008
0003097 PCT 3097 0005605 PCT 5605 0003058 PCT 3058
0003113 PCT 3113 0005819 PCT 5819 0003097 PCT 3097
0003128 PCT 3128 0005820 PCT 5820 0003113 PCT 3113
0003144 PCT 3144 0005828 PCT 5828 0003128 PCT 3128
0003151 PCT 3151 0005842 PCT 5842 0003144 PCT 3144
0003177 PCT 3177 0005846 PCT 5846 0003151 PCT 3151
0003185 PCT 3185 0005850 PCT 5850 0003177 PCT 3177
0003193 PCT 3193 0005851 PCT 5851 0003185 PCT 3185
0003240 PCT 3240 0005853 PCT 5853 0003193 PCT 3193
0003248 PCT 3248 0005855 PCT 5855 0003240 PCT 3240
0003253 PCT 3253 0005861 PCT 5861 0003248 PCT 3248
0003259 PCT 3259 0005868 PCT 5868 0003253 PCT 3253
0003274 PCT 3274 0005870 PCT 5870 0003259 PCT 3259
0003290 PCT 3290 0005871 PCT 5871 0003274 PCT 3274
0003297 PCT 3297 129 Precincts 0003290 PCT 3290

0003307 PCT 3307 0 Portion Precincts 0003297 PCT 3297



0003307
0003311
0003315
0003322
0003327
0003329
0003330
0004022
0004027
0004041
0004049
0004065
0004106
0004111
0004125
0004131
0004155
0004167
0004178
0004185
0004202
0004216
0004242
0004250
0004254
0004282
0004295
0004299
0004309
0004320
0004333
0004338
0004339
0004340
0004344
0004345
0004350
0004352
0004359
0004360
0004361
0004362
0004363
0005029
0005100
0005200
0005201
0005301
0005401
0005425
0005602
0005604
0005605
0005819
0005820
0005828
0005842
0005846
0005850
0005851
0005853
0005855
0005861
0005868
0005870
0005871

PCT 3307
PCT 3311
PCT 3315
PCT 3322
PCT 3327
PCT 3329
PCT 3330
PCT 4022
PCT 4027
PCT 4041
PCT 4049
PCT 4065
PCT 4106
PCT 4111
PCT 4125
PCT 4131
PCT 4155
PCT 4167
PCT 4178
PCT 4185
PCT 4202
PCT 4216
PCT 4242
PCT 4250
PCT 4254
PCT 4282
PCT 4295
PCT 4299
PCT 4309
PCT 4320
PCT 4333
PCT 4338
PCT 4339
PCT 4340
PCT 4344
PCT 4345
PCT 4350
PCT 4352
PCT 4359
PCT 4360
PCT 4361
PCT 4362
PCT 4363
PCT 5029
PCT 5100
PCT 5200
PCT 5201
PCT 5301
PCT 5401
PCT 5425
PCT 5602
PCT 5604
PCT 5605
PCT 5819
PCT 5820
PCT 5828
PCT 5842
PCT 5846
PCT 5850
PCT 5851
PCT 5853
PCT 5855
PCT 5861
PCT 5868
PCT 5870
PCT 5871

104 Precincts

5th Congressional Dist

0000156
0001183
0001211
0001213
0001222
0001238
0001400
0001546

0 Portion Precincts

*105

PCT 0156
PCT 1183
PCT 1211
PCT 1213
PCT 1222
PCT 1238
PCT 1400
PCT 1546

8 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

14th Senatorial Dist

0001240
0001515

*214

PCT 1240
PCT 1515

2 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

16th Senatorial Dist

0001505

*216

PCT 1505
1 Precinct
0 Portion Precincts

17th Senatorial Dist

0001002
0001013
0001025
0001045
0001053
0001321
0001500
0001504
0001507

*217

PCT 1002
PCT 1013
PCT 1025
PCT 1045
PCT 1053
PCT 1321
PCT 1500
PCT 1504
PCT 1507

9 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

18th Senatorial Dist

0000158
0001103
0001156
0001170
0001183
0001205
0001224
0001226
0001230
0001238
0001245
0001315

*218

PCT 0158
PCT 1103
PCT 1156
PCT 1170
PCT 1183
PCT 1205
PCT 1224
PCT 1226
PCT 1230
PCT 1238
PCT 1245
PCT 1315

12 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

19th Senatorial Dist

0000156
0001211
0001213
0001222
0001400
0001546

*219

PCT 0156
PCT 1211
PCT 1213
PCT 1222
PCT 1400
PCT 1546

6 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

21st Senatorial Dist

0000548
0000601
0003274
0004022
0004027
0004041
0004049
0004065
0004106
0004167
0004202
0004242
0004250
0004254
0004282
0004295
0004299
0004363

*221

PCT 0548
PCT 0601
PCT 3274
PCT 4022
PCT 4027
PCT 4041
PCT 4049
PCT 4065
PCT 4106
PCT 4167
PCT 4202
PCT 4242
PCT 4250
PCT 4254
PCT 4282
PCT 4295
PCT 4299
PCT 4363

18 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

22nd Senatorial Dist

0002002
0002026
0002029
0002077
0002086
0002099
0002100
0002114
0002143
0003004
0003008
0003058
0003097
0003151
0003253
0003259
0003297

*222

PCT 2002
PCT 2026
PCT 2029
PCT 2077
PCT 2086
PCT 2099
PCT 2100
PCT 2114
PCT 2143
PCT 3004
PCT 3008
PCT 3058
PCT 3097
PCT 3151
PCT 3253
PCT 3259
PCT 3297

17 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

23rd Senatorial Dist

*223



0003000 PCT 3000
0003002 PCT 3002
0003113 PCT 3113
0003128 PCT 3128
0003144 PCT 3144
0003177 PCT 3177
0003185 PCT 3185
0003193 PCT 3193
0003240 PCT 3240
0003248 PCT 3248
0003290 PCT 3290
0003307 PCT 3307
0003315 PCT 3315
0004111 PCT 4111
0004125 PCT 4125
0004131 PCT 4131
0004155 PCT 4155
0004178 PCT 4178
0004185 PCT 4185
0004362 PCT 4362
0005029 PCT 5029

21 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts

24th Senatorial Dist

*224
0003311 PCT 3311
0003322 PCT 3322
0003327 PCT 3327
0003329 PCT 3329
0003330 PCT 3330
0004309 PCT 4309
0004320 PCT 4320
0004333 PCT 4333
0004338 PCT 4338
0004339 PCT 4339
0004340 PCT 4340
0004344 PCT 4344
0004345 PCT 4345
0004350 PCT 4350
0004352 PCT 4352
0004359 PCT 4359
0004360 PCT 4360
0004361 PCT 4361
0005605 PCT 5605

19 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts

25th Senatorial Dist

*225
0000543 PCT 0543
0000547 PCT 0547
0005100 PCT 5100
0005200 PCT 5200
0005201 PCT 5201
0005301 PCT 5301
0005401 PCT 5401
0005819 PCT 5819
0005820 PCT 5820
0005828 PCT 5828
0005842 PCT 5842

0005846 PCT 5846

0005850 PCT 5850

0005851 PCT 5851
0005853 PCT 5853
0005855 PCT 5855
0005861 PCT 5861
0005868 PCT 5868
0005870 PCT 5870
0005871 PCT 5871

20 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts

26th Senatorial Dist

*226
0004216 PCT 4216
0005425 PCT 5425
0005602 PCT 5602
0005604 PCT 5604
4 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

27th Representative Dist

*327
0001240 PCT 1240
0001515 PCT 1515

2 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts

31st Representative Dist
*331

0001505 PCT 1505
1 Precinct
0 Portion Precincts

33rd Representative Dist

*333
0001002 PCT 1002
0001013 PCT 1013
0001025 PCT 1025
0001045 PCT 1045
0001053 PCT 1053
0001321 PCT 1321
0001500 PCT 1500
0001504 PCT 1504
0001507 PCT 1507

9 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts

35th Representative Dist
*335

0001238 PCT 1238
1 Precinct
0 Portion Precincts

36th Representative Dist
*336

0000158 PCT 0158
0001103 PCT 1103
0001156 PCT 1156
0001170 PCT 1170
0001183 PCT 1183
0001205 PCT 1205
0001224 PCT 1224
0001226 PCT 1226
0001230 PCT 1230
0001245 PCT 1245
0001315 PCT 1315

11 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts

38th Representative Dist

*338
0000156 PCT 0156
0001211 PCT 1211
0001213 PCT 1213
0001222 PCT 1222
0001400 PCT 1400
0001546 PCT 1546

6 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts

41st Representative Dist

*341
0000548 PCT 0548
0000601 PCT 0601
0004202 PCT 4202
0004242 PCT 4242
0004250 PCT 4250
0004282 PCT 4282
0004295 PCT 4295
0004299 PCT 4299

8 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts

42nd Representative Dist

*342
0003274 PCT 3274
0004022 PCT 4022
0004027 PCT 4027
0004041 PCT 4041
0004049 PCT 4049
0004065 PCT 4065
0004106 PCT 4106
0004167 PCT 4167
0004254 PCT 4254
0004363 PCT 4363

10 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts

43rd Representative Dist

*343
0002086 PCT 2086
0002099 PCT 2099
0003004 PCT 3004
0003008 PCT 3008



0003058 PCT 3058 0004320 PCT 4320

0003097 PCT 3097 0004333 PCT 4333 52nd Representative Dist
0003151 PCT 3151 0004338 PCT 4338 *352
0003253 PCT 3253 0004344 PCT 4344
0003259 PCT 3259 0004345 PCT 4345 0005425 PCT 5425
9 Precincts 10 Precincts 0005604 PCT 5604
0 Portion Precincts 0 Portion Precincts 2 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

44th Representative Dist 48th Representative Dist
*344 *348 Commission District 1
*401
0002002 PCT 2002 0004309 PCT 4309
0002026 PCT 2026 0004339 PCT 4339 0000156 PCT 0156
0002029 PCT 2029 0004340 PCT 4340 0000158 PCT 0158
0002077 PCT 2077 0004350 PCT 4350 0001002 PCT 1002
0002100 PCT 2100 0004352 PCT 4352 0001013 PCT 1013
0002114 PCT 2114 0004359 PCT 4359 0001025 PCT 1025
0002143 PCT 2143 0004360 PCT 4360 0001045 PCT 1045
0003297 PCT 3297 0004361 PCT 4361 0001053 PCT 1053
8 Precincts 0005605 PCT 5605 0001103 PCT 1103
0 Portion Precincts 9 Precincts 0001156 PCT 1156
0 Portion Precincts 0001170 PCT 1170
0001183 PCT 1183
45th Representative Dist 0001205 PCT 1205
*345 49th Representative Dist 0001211 PCT 1211
*349 0001213 PCT 1213
0003000 PCT 3000 0001222 PCT 1222
0003002 PCT 3002 0000543 PCT 0543 0001224 PCT 1224
0003113 PCT 3113 0000547 PCT 0547 0001226 PCT 1226
0003128 PCT 3128 0005100 PCT 5100 0001230 PCT 1230
0003144 PCT 3144 0005200 PCT 5200 0001238 PCT 1238
0003177 PCT 3177 0005201 PCT 5201 0001240 PCT 1240
0003185 PCT 3185 0005301 PCT 5301 0001245 PCT 1245
0003193 PCT 3193 0005401 PCT 5401 0001315 PCT 1315
0003307 PCT 3307 0005820 PCT 5820 0001321 PCT 1321
0003315 PCT 3315 0005850 PCT 5850 0001400 PCT 1400
0005029 PCT 5029 0005868 PCT 5868 0001500 PCT 1500
11 Precincts 0005870 PCT 5870 0001504 PCT 1504
0 Portion Precincts 0005871 PCT 5871 0001505 PCT 1505
12 Precincts 0001507 PCT 1507
0 Portion Precincts 0001515 PCT 1515
46th Representative Dist 0001546 PCT 1546
*346 0003274 PCT 3274
50th Representative Dist 0004022 PCT 4022
0003240 PCT 3240 *350 0004027 PCT 4027
0003248 PCT 3248 0004041 PCT 4041
0003290 PCT 3290 0005819 PCT 5819 0004049 PCT 4049
0004111 PCT 4111 0005828 PCT 5828 0004065 PCT 4065
0004125 PCT 4125 0005842 PCT 5842 0004242 PCT 4242
0004131 PCT 4131 0005846 PCT 5846 0004254 PCT 4254
0004155 PCT 4155 0005851 PCT 5851 0004282 PCT 4282
0004178 PCT 4178 0005853 PCT 5853 0004295 PCT 4295
0004185 PCT 4185 0005855 PCT 5855 40 Precincts
0004362 PCT 4362 0005861 PCT 5861 0 Portion Precincts
10 Precincts 8 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts 0 Portion Precincts
Commission District 2
*402
47th Representative Dist 51st Representative Dist
*347 *351 0002002 PCT 2002
0002026 PCT 2026
0003311 PCT 3311 0004216 PCT 4216 0002029 PCT 2029
0003322 PCT 3322 0005602 PCT 5602 0002077 PCT 2077
0003327 PCT 3327 2 Precincts 0002086 PCT 2086
0003329 PCT 3329 0 Portion Precincts 0002099 PCT 2099

0003330 PCT 3330 0002100 PCT 2100



0002114 PCT 2114 0003307 PCT 3307

0002143 PCT 2143 0003322 PCT 3322
0003000 PCT 3000 0003330 PCT 3330 City Of Milwaukie
0003002 PCT 3002 0004309 PCT 4309 *540
0003004 PCT 3004 0004338 PCT 4338
0003008 PCT 3008 0004350 PCT 4350 0000601 PCT 0601
0003058 PCT 3058 0004361 PCT 4361 1 Precinct
0003097 PCT 3097 0005100 PCT 5100 0 Portion Precincts
0003113 PCT 3113 0005200 PCT 5200
0003128 PCT 3128 0005201 PCT 5201
0003144 PCT 3144 0005301 PCT 5301 City Of Maywood Park
0003151 PCT 3151 0005401 PCT 5401 *550
0003177 PCT 3177 0005425 PCT 5425
0003185 PCT 3185 0005602 PCT 5602 0005029 PCT 5029
0003193 PCT 3193 0005604 PCT 5604 1 Precinct
0003253 PCT 3253 0005605 PCT 5605 0 Portion Precincts
0003259 PCT 3259 0005819 PCT 5819
0003297 PCT 3297 0005820 PCT 5820
0003315 PCT 3315 0005828 PCT 5828 City Of Portland
0005029 PCT 5029 0005842 PCT 5842 *560
27 Precincts 0005846 PCT 5846
0 Portion Precincts 0005850 PCT 5850 0001002 PCT 1002
0005851 PCT 5851 0001013 PCT 1013
0005853 PCT 5853 0001025 PCT 1025
Commission District 3 0005855 PCT 5855 0001045 PCT 1045
*403 0005861 PCT 5861 0001053 PCT 1053
0005868 PCT 5868 0001103 PCT 1103
0000548 PCT 0548 0005870 PCT 5870 0001156 PCT 1156
0000601 PCT 0601 0005871 PCT 5871 0001170 PCT 1170
0003240 PCT 3240 31 Precincts 0001183 PCT 1183
0003248 PCT 3248 0 Portion Precincts 0001205 PCT 1205
0003290 PCT 3290 0001211 PCT 1211
0003311 PCT 3311 0001213 PCT 1213
0003327 PCT 3327 City Of Fairview 0001222 PCT 1222
0003329 PCT 3329 *510 0001224 PCT 1224
0004106 PCT 4106 0001226 PCT 1226
0004111 PCT 4111 0005100 PCT 5100 0001230 PCT 1230
0004125 PCT 4125 1 Precinct 0001238 PCT 1238
0004131 PCT 4131 0 Portion Precincts 0001240 PCT 1240
0004155 PCT 4155 0001245 PCT 1245
0004167 PCT 4167 0001315 PCT 1315
0004178 PCT 4178 City Of Gresham 0001321 PCT 1321
0004185 PCT 4185 *520 0002002 PCT 2002
0004202 PCT 4202 0002026 PCT 2026
0004216 PCT 4216 0005819 PCT 5819 0002029 PCT 2029
0004250 PCT 4250 0005820 PCT 5820 0002077 PCT 2077
0004299 PCT 4299 0005828 PCT 5828 0002086 PCT 2086
0004320 PCT 4320 0005842 PCT 5842 0002099 PCT 2099
0004333 PCT 4333 0005846 PCT 5846 0002100 PCT 2100
0004339 PCT 4339 0005850 PCT 5850 0002114 PCT 2114
0004340 PCT 4340 0005851 PCT 5851 0002143 - A PCT 2143
0004344 PCT 4344 0005853 PCT 5853 0003000 PCT 3000
0004345 PCT 4345 0005855 PCT 5855 0003002 PCT 3002
0004352 PCT 4352 0005861 PCT 5861 0003004 PCT 3004
0004359 PCT 4359 0005868 PCT 5868 0003008 PCT 3008
0004360 PCT 4360 0005870 PCT 5870 0003058 PCT 3058
0004362 PCT 4362 0005871 PCT 5871 0003097 PCT 3097
0004363 PCT 4363 13 Precincts 0003113 PCT 3113
31 Precincts 0 Portion Precincts 0003128 PCT 3128
0 Portion Precincts 0003144 PCT 3144
0003151 PCT 3151
City Of Lake Oswego 0003177 PCT 3177
Commission District 4 *530 0003185 PCT 3185
*404 0003193 PCT 3193
0001400 PCT 1400 0003240 PCT 3240
0000543 PCT 0543 1 Precinct 0003248 PCT 3248

0000547 PCT 0547 0 Portion Precincts 0003253 PCT 3253



0003259
0003274
0003290
0003297
0003307
0003311
0003315
0003322
0003327
0003329
0003330
0004022
0004027
0004041
0004049
0004065
0004106
0004111
0004125
0004131
0004155
0004167
0004178
0004185
0004202
0004216
0004216
0004242
0004250
0004254
0004282
0004295
0004299
0004309
0004320
0004333
0004338
0004339
0004340
0004344
0004345
0004350
0004352
0004352
0004352
0004359
0004360
0004361
0004362
0004363

-A
-B

-A
-B
-C

PCT 3259
PCT 3274
PCT 3290
PCT 3297
PCT 3307
PCT 3311
PCT 3315
PCT 3322
PCT 3327
PCT 3329
PCT 3330
PCT 4022
PCT 4027
PCT 4041
PCT 4049
PCT 4065
PCT 4106
PCT 4111
PCT 4125
PCT 4131
PCT 4155
PCT 4167
PCT 4178
PCT 4185
PCT 4202
PCT 4216
PCT 4216
PCT 4242
PCT 4250
PCT 4254
PCT 4282
PCT 4295
PCT 4299
PCT 4309
PCT 4320
PCT 4333
PCT 4338
PCT 4339
PCT 4340
PCT 4344
PCT 4345
PCT 4350
PCT 4352
PCT 4352
PCT 4352
PCT 4359
PCT 4360
PCT 4361
PCT 4362
PCT 4363

90 Precincts

0005200
0005201

City Of Wood Village
*580

0005301

6 Portion Precincts

City Of Troutdale

*570

PCT 5200
PCT 5201

2 Precincts

0 Portion Precincts

PCT 5301

Unincorporated Multhomah C

0000156
0000158
0000543
0000547
0000548
0001500
0001504
0001505
0001507
0001515
0001546
0002143
0004216
0004216
0004352
0005401
0005425
0005602
0005604
0005605

1 Precinct

0 Portion Precincts

-C
-C
-D
-E

*599

PCT 0156
PCT 0158
PCT 0543
PCT 0547
PCT 0548
PCT 1500
PCT 1504
PCT 1505
PCT 1507
PCT 1515
PCT 1546
PCT 2143
PCT 4216
PCT 4216
PCT 4352
PCT 5401
PCT 5425
PCT 5602
PCT 5604
PCT 5605

16 Precincts

0000156
0000158
0000543
0000547
0000548
0000601
0001002
0001013
0001025
0001045
0001053
0001103
0001156
0001170
0001183
0001205
0001211
0001213
0001222
0001224
0001226
0001230
0001238
0001240
0001245
0001315
0001321
0001400
0001500
0001504
0001507
0001515
0001546

4 Portion Precincts

Metro District

-~

SDMSD

PCT 0156
PCT 0158
PCT 0543
PCT 0547
PCT 0548
PCT 0601
PCT 1002
PCT 1013
PCT 1025
PCT 1045
PCT 1053
PCT 1103
PCT 1156
PCT 1170
PCT 1183
PCT 1205
PCT 1211
PCT 1213
PCT 1222
PCT 1224
PCT 1226
PCT 1230
PCT 1238
PCT 1240
PCT 1245
PCT 1315
PCT 1321
PCT 1400
PCT 1500
PCT 1504
PCT 1507
PCT 1515
PCT 1546

0002002
0002026
0002029
0002077
0002086
0002099
0002100
0002114
0002143
0003000
0003002
0003004
0003008
0003058
0003097
0003113
0003128
0003144
0003151
0003177
0003185
0003193
0003240
0003248
0003253
0003259
0003274
0003290
0003297
0003307
0003311
0003315
0003322
0003327
0003329
0003330
0004022
0004027
0004041
0004049
0004065
0004106
0004111
0004125
0004131
0004155
0004167
0004178
0004185
0004202
0004216
0004242
0004250
0004254
0004282
0004295
0004299
0004309
0004320
0004333
0004338
0004339
0004340
0004344
0004345
0004350
0004352

PCT 2002
PCT 2026
PCT 2029
PCT 2077
PCT 2086
PCT 2099
PCT 2100
PCT 2114
PCT 2143
PCT 3000
PCT 3002
PCT 3004
PCT 3008
PCT 3058
PCT 3097
PCT 3113
PCT 3128
PCT 3144
PCT 3151
PCT 3177
PCT 3185
PCT 3193
PCT 3240
PCT 3248
PCT 3253
PCT 3259
PCT 3274
PCT 3290
PCT 3297
PCT 3307
PCT 3311
PCT 3315
PCT 3322
PCT 3327
PCT 3329
PCT 3330
PCT 4022
PCT 4027
PCT 4041
PCT 4049
PCT 4065
PCT 4106
PCT 4111
PCT 4125
PCT 4131
PCT 4155
PCT 4167
PCT 4178
PCT 4185
PCT 4202
PCT 4216
PCT 4242
PCT 4250
PCT 4254
PCT 4282
PCT 4295
PCT 4299
PCT 4309
PCT 4320
PCT 4333
PCT 4338
PCT 4339
PCT 4340
PCT 4344
PCT 4345
PCT 4350
PCT 4352



0004359 PCT 4359 0004350 PCT 4350 0001240 - A PCT 1240

0004360 PCT 4360 0004352 PCT 4352 0001315- A PCT 1315
0004361 PCT 4361 0004359 PCT 4359 0001321 PCT 1321
0004362 PCT 4362 0004361 PCT 4361 0001500 PCT 1500
0004363 PCT 4363 0005029 PCT 5029 0001504 - K PCT 1504
0005029 PCT 5029 0005100 PCT 5100 0001507 PCT 1507
0005100 PCT 5100 0005200 PCT 5200 0001515 - M PCT 1515
0005200 PCT 5200 0005201 PCT 5201 0002002 PCT 2002
0005201 PCT 5201 0005301 PCT 5301 0002026 PCT 2026
0005301 PCT 5301 0005401 PCT 5401 0002029 PCT 2029
0005401 PCT 5401 0005425 - E PCT 5425 0002077 PCT 2077
0005425 - E PCT 5425 0005425 - F PCT 5425 0002086 PCT 2086
0005425 - F PCT 5425 0005425 - G PCT 5425 0002099 PCT 2099
0005425 - G PCT 5425 0005425 - H PCT 5425 0002100 PCT 2100
0005425 - H PCT 5425 0005425 - | PCT 5425 0002114 PCT 2114
0005425 - | PCT 5425 0005425 - J PCT 5425 0002143 PCT 2143
0005425 - J PCT 5425 0005602 PCT 5602 0003000 - B PCT 3000
0005602 PCT 5602 0005604 - A PCT 5604 0003000 - C PCT 3000
0005604 - A PCT 5604 0005604 - B PCT 5604 0003002 PCT 3002
0005604 - B PCT 5604 0005604 - C PCT 5604 0003004 PCT 3004
0005604 - C PCT 5604 0005604 - H PCT 5604 0003008 PCT 3008
0005604 - H PCT 5604 0005604 - P PCT 5604 0003058 PCT 3058
0005604 - P PCT 5604 0005605 PCT 5605 0003097 PCT 3097
0005605 PCT 5605 0005819 PCT 5819 0003113 PCT 3113
0005819 PCT 5819 0005820 PCT 5820 0003128 PCT 3128
0005820 PCT 5820 0005828 PCT 5828 0003144 PCT 3144
0005828 PCT 5828 0005842 PCT 5842 0003151 PCT 3151
0005842 PCT 5842 0005846 PCT 5846 0003177 PCT 3177
0005846 PCT 5846 0005850 PCT 5850 0003185 PCT 3185
0005850 PCT 5850 0005851 PCT 5851 0003193 PCT 3193
0005851 PCT 5851 0005853 PCT 5853 0003253 PCT 3253
0005853 PCT 5853 0005855 PCT 5855 0003259 PCT 3259
0005855 PCT 5855 0005861 PCT 5861 0003274 PCT 3274
0005861 PCT 5861 0005868 PCT 5868 0003290 PCT 3290
0005868 PCT 5868 0005870 PCT 5870 0003297 - A PCT 3297
0005870 PCT 5870 0005871 PCT 5871 0003297 - C PCT 3297
0005871 PCT 5871 34 Precincts 0004022 PCT 4022
125 Precincts 25 Portion Precincts 0004027 PCT 4027
12 Portion Precincts 0004049 - A PCT 4049
0004106 - A PCT 4106
Metro District 2 0004106 - B PCT 4106
Metro District 1 SDMSD - 2 37 Precincts
SDMSD - 1 12 Portion Precincts
0000156 PCT 0156
0000543 PCT 0543 0001183 -B PCT 1183
0000547 PCT 0547 0001211 -A PCT 1211 Metro District 6
0003000 - A PCT 3000 0001211 -C PCT 1211 SDMSD - 6
0003297 - H PCT 3297 0001213 PCT 1213
0003297 - | PCT 3297 0001222 PCT 1222 0000548 PCT 0548
0003307 PCT 3307 0001238 - B PCT 1238 0000601 PCT 0601
0003311 PCT 3311 0001400 PCT 1400 0001156 - A PCT 1156
0003315 PCT 3315 0001546 PCT 1546 0001156 - C PCT 1156
0003322 PCT 3322 5 Precincts 0001170 PCT 1170
0003329 -A  PCT 3329 4 Portion Precincts 0001183 -A  PCT 1183
0003329 - D PCT 3329 0001205 PCT 1205
0003329 - F PCT 3329 0001211 -B PCT 1211
0003329 - | PCT 3329 Metro District 5 0001224 PCT 1224
0003329 - K PCT 3329 SDMSD - 5 0001226 PCT 1226
0003330 PCT 3330 0001230 PCT 1230
0004309 PCT 4309 0000158 PCT 0158 0001238 - A PCT 1238
0004338 PCT 4338 0001002 PCT 1002 0001240 - B PCT 1240
0004344 - B PCT 4344 0001013 PCT 1013 0001240 - C PCT 1240
0004344 - F PCT 4344 0001025 PCT 1025 0001245 PCT 1245
0004345 - C PCT 4345 0001045 PCT 1045 0001315-C PCT 1315
0004345 - E PCT 4345 0001053 PCT 1053 0001515-B PCT 1515
0004345 - F PCT 4345 0001103 PCT 1103 0001515 -D PCT 1515

0004345 -G PCT 4345 0001156 - D PCT 1156 0001515 - E PCT 1515



0001515 -G PCT 1515 0003329 PCT 3329 0005604 - B PCT 5604

0001515 -H PCT 1515 0003330 PCT 3330 0005604 - C PCT 5604
0001515 -J PCT 1515 0004125 - B PCT 4125 0005604 - | PCT 5604
0001515 - K PCT 1515 0004216 - B PCT 4216 0005604 - J PCT 5604
0003240 PCT 3240 0004216 - D PCT 4216 0005604 - K PCT 5604
0003248 PCT 3248 0004309 PCT 4309 0005604 - L PCT 5604
0003327 PCT 3327 0004320 - B PCT 4320 0005604 - M PCT 5604
0003329 -B PCT 3329 0004320 - C PCT 4320 0005604 - N PCT 5604
0003329 -C PCT 3329 0004320 - D PCT 4320 0005820 - C PCT 5820
0003329 - E PCT 3329 0004333 PCT 4333 0005820 - D PCT 5820
0003329 - G PCT 3329 0004338 PCT 4338 0005820 - E PCT 5820
0003329 - M PCT 3329 0004339 - A PCT 4339 0005828 - A PCT 5828
0004041 PCT 4041 0004339 - E PCT 4339 0005828 - C PCT 5828
0004049 - B PCT 4049 0004340 - A PCT 4340 0005850 PCT 5850
0004065 PCT 4065 0004340 - E PCT 4340 0005851 PCT 5851
0004106 - C PCT 4106 0004344 PCT 4344 8 Precincts
0004106 - D PCT 4106 0004345 PCT 4345 21 Portion Precincts
0004111 PCT 4111 0004350 PCT 4350
0004125 PCT 4125 0004352 PCT 4352
0004131 PCT 4131 0004359 PCT 4359 Mt Hood Community College D
0004155 PCT 4155 0004360 PCT 4360 CCMHCC - 2
0004167 PCT 4167 0004361 PCT 4361
0004178 PCT 4178 0004362 - B PCT 4362 0005604 - H PCT 5604
0004185 PCT 4185 0005029 PCT 5029 0005604 - P PCT 5604
0004202 PCT 4202 0005100 PCT 5100 0005828 - B PCT 5828
0004216 PCT 4216 0005200 PCT 5200 0005842 PCT 5842
0004242 PCT 4242 0005201 PCT 5201 0005846 PCT 5846
0004250 PCT 4250 0005301 PCT 5301 2 Precincts
0004254 PCT 4254 0005401 PCT 5401 3 Portion Precincts
0004282 PCT 4282 0005425 PCT 5425
0004295 PCT 4295 0005602 PCT 5602
0004299 PCT 4299 0005604 PCT 5604 Mt Hood Community College D
0004320 PCT 4320 0005605 PCT 5605 CCMHCC -3
0004333 PCT 4333 0005819 PCT 5819
0004339 PCT 4339 0005820 PCT 5820 0000543 - B PCT 0543
0004340 PCT 4340 0005828 PCT 5828 0003000 - A PCT 3000
0004344 - A PCT 4344 0005842 PCT 5842 0003185 - A PCT 3185
0004344 - G PCT 4344 0005846 PCT 5846 0003185 - C PCT 3185
0004344 - | PCT 4344 0005850 PCT 5850 0003185 -D PCT 3185
0004344 - K PCT 4344 0005851 PCT 5851 0003297 - C PCT 3297
0004345 - A PCT 4345 0005853 PCT 5853 0003297 - H PCT 3297
0004345 - B PCT 4345 0005855 PCT 5855 0003307 PCT 3307
0004345 - D PCT 4345 0005861 PCT 5861 0003311 PCT 3311
0004345 - H PCT 4345 0005868 PCT 5868 0003315 PCT 3315
0004360 PCT 4360 0005870 PCT 5870 0003322 PCT 3322
0004362 PCT 4362 0005871 PCT 5871 0003329 PCT 3329
0004363 PCT 4363 42 Precincts 0003330 PCT 3330
35 Precincts 17 Portion Precincts 0004320 - C PCT 4320
31 Portion Precincts 0004320 - D PCT 4320
0004344 PCT 4344
Mt Hood Community College D 0004345 - H PCT 4345
Mt Hood Community College D CCMHCC -1 0005029 PCT 5029
CCMHCC 0005401 - A PCT 5401
0000547 PCT 0547 0005868 PCT 5868
0000543 PCT 0543 0005100 PCT 5100 0005870 - A PCT 5870
0000547 PCT 0547 0005200 PCT 5200 0005870 - B PCT 5870
0003000 - A PCT 3000 0005201 PCT 5201 9 Precincts
0003185-A  PCT 3185 0005301 PCT 5301 13 Portion Precincts
0003185 -C PCT 3185 0005401 -C PCT 5401
0003185 - D PCT 3185 0005401 - E PCT 5401
0003297 - C PCT 3297 0005401 - F PCT 5401 Mt Hood Community College D
0003297 - H PCT 3297 0005401 - G PCT 5401 CCMHCC - 4
0003307 PCT 3307 0005401 - H PCT 5401
0003311 PCT 3311 0005401 - | PCT 5401 0003327 PCT 3327
0003315 PCT 3315 0005401 - J PCT 5401 0004125 -B PCT 4125
0003322 PCT 3322 0005425 PCT 5425 0004216 - B PCT 4216

0003327 PCT 3327 0005604 - A PCT 5604 0004216 - D PCT 4216



0004320 - B PCT 4320 0001103 PCT 1103 0004202 PCT 4202

0004333 PCT 4333 0001156 PCT 1156 0004216 - A PCT 4216
0004338 - B PCT 4338 0001170 PCT 1170 0004216 - C PCT 4216
0004338 - C PCT 4338 0001183 PCT 1183 0004242 PCT 4242
0004338 - D PCT 4338 0001205 PCT 1205 0004250 PCT 4250
0004338 - H PCT 4338 0001211 PCT 1211 0004254 PCT 4254
0004339 - A PCT 4339 0001213 PCT 1213 0004282 PCT 4282
0004339 - E PCT 4339 0001222 PCT 1222 0004295 PCT 4295
0004340 - A PCT 4340 0001224 PCT 1224 0004299 PCT 4299
0004340 - E PCT 4340 0001226 PCT 1226 0004320 - A PCT 4320
0004345 - A PCT 4345 0001230 PCT 1230 0004339 -B PCT 4339
0004345 - B PCT 4345 0001238 PCT 1238 0004339 - F PCT 4339
0004345 - C PCT 4345 0001240 PCT 1240 0004340 -C PCT 4340
0004345 - D PCT 4345 0001245 PCT 1245 0004340 - D PCT 4340
0004345 - E PCT 4345 0001315 PCT 1315 0004340 - F PCT 4340
0004345 - F PCT 4345 0001321 PCT 1321 0004362 - A PCT 4362
0004345 - G PCT 4345 0001400 PCT 1400 0004363 PCT 4363
0004350 - D PCT 4350 0001500 PCT 1500 78 Precincts
0004350 - E PCT 4350 0001504 PCT 1504 15 Portion Precincts
0004352 PCT 4352 0001505 PCT 1505
0004360 PCT 4360 0001507 PCT 1507
0004361 - C PCT 4361 0001515 PCT 1515 Portland Community College D
0004361 - D PCT 4361 0001546 PCT 1546 CCPCC-2
0004362 - B PCT 4362 0002002 PCT 2002
4 Precincts 0002026 PCT 2026 0001505 PCT 1505
24 Portion Precincts 0002029 PCT 2029 0002002 PCT 2002
0002077 PCT 2077 0002026 PCT 2026
0002086 PCT 2086 0002029 PCT 2029
Mt Hood Community College D 0002099 PCT 2099 0002077 PCT 2077
CCMHCC -5 0002100 PCT 2100 0002086 PCT 2086
0002114 PCT 2114 0002099 PCT 2099
0000543 - A PCT 0543 0002143 PCT 2143 0002100 PCT 2100
0004309 PCT 4309 0003000 - B PCT 3000 0002114 PCT 2114
0004338 - E PCT 4338 0003000 - C PCT 3000 0002143 PCT 2143
0004338 - F PCT 4338 0003002 PCT 3002 0003000 - C PCT 3000
0004338 - | PCT 4338 0003004 PCT 3004 0003002 - A PCT 3002
0004350 - A PCT 4350 0003008 PCT 3008 0003004 PCT 3004
0004350 - B PCT 4350 0003058 PCT 3058 0003008 PCT 3008
0004350 - C PCT 4350 0003097 PCT 3097 0003058 PCT 3058
0004350 - F PCT 4350 0003113 PCT 3113 0003097 - B PCT 3097
0004359 PCT 4359 0003128 PCT 3128 0003113 -B PCT 3113
0004361 - B PCT 4361 0003144 PCT 3144 0003151 PCT 3151
0005602 PCT 5602 0003151 PCT 3151 0003177 -B PCT 3177
0005605 PCT 5605 0003177 PCT 3177 0003193 -B PCT 3193
0005819 PCT 5819 0003185 - B PCT 3185 0003253 PCT 3253
0005820 - B PCT 5820 0003193 PCT 3193 0003259 - C PCT 3259
0005853 PCT 5853 0003240 PCT 3240 0003297 - A PCT 3297
0005855 PCT 5855 0003248 PCT 3248 0003297 - | PCT 3297
0005861 PCT 5861 0003253 PCT 3253 15  Precincts
0005870 -C  PCT 5870 0003259 PCT 3259 9 Portion Precincts
0005871 PCT 5871 0003274 PCT 3274
9 Precincts 0003290 PCT 3290
11 Portion Precincts 0003297 - A PCT 3297 Portland Community College D
0003297 - | PCT 3297 CCPCC -3
0004022 PCT 4022
Portland Community College D 0004027 PCT 4027 0000548 PCT 0548
CCPCC 0004041 PCT 4041 0000601 PCT 0601
0004049 PCT 4049 0003000 - B PCT 3000
0000156 PCT 0156 0004065 PCT 4065 0003177 - A PCT 3177
0000158 PCT 0158 0004106 PCT 4106 0003185 - B PCT 3185
0000548 PCT 0548 0004111 PCT 4111 0003193 -C PCT 3193
0000601 PCT 0601 0004125 - A PCT 4125 0003240 PCT 3240
0001002 PCT 1002 0004131 PCT 4131 0003248 - A PCT 3248
0001013 PCT 1013 0004155 PCT 4155 0004065 PCT 4065
0001025 PCT 1025 0004167 PCT 4167 0004106 - A PCT 4106
0001045 PCT 1045 0004178 PCT 4178 0004106 - C PCT 4106

0001053 PCT 1053 0004185 PCT 4185 0004111 PCT 4111



0004125 - A
0004131
0004155
0004167 - A
0004178
0004185
0004202
0004216 - A
0004216 - C
0004242
0004250
0004254
0004282
0004295
0004299
0004320 - A
0004339 - B
0004339 - F
0004340 -C
0004340 - D
0004340 - F
0004362 - A
0004363

PCT 4125
PCT 4131
PCT 4155
PCT 4167
PCT 4178
PCT 4185
PCT 4202
PCT 4216
PCT 4216
PCT 4242
PCT 4250
PCT 4254
PCT 4282
PCT 4295
PCT 4299
PCT 4320
PCT 4339
PCT 4339
PCT 4340
PCT 4340
PCT 4340
PCT 4362
PCT 4363

17 Precincts

18 Portion Precincts

Portland Community College D

CCPCC -4

0000158
0001002
0001013
0001025
0001045
0001053
0001103
0001156 - A
0001156 - D
0001183
0001211 -B
0001211 -C
0001213 -C
0001226 - C
0001240
0001315
0001321
0001500
0001504
0001507
0001515 -B
0001515-D
0001515 - E
0001515 -G
0001515 -H
0001515 -M
0003002 - B
0003097 - A
0003113 -A
0003128
0003144
0003193 - A
0003248 - B
0003259 - A
0003274
0003290
0004022

PCT 0158
PCT 1002
PCT 1013
PCT 1025
PCT 1045
PCT 1053
PCT 1103
PCT 1156
PCT 1156
PCT 1183
PCT 1211
PCT 1211
PCT 1213
PCT 1226
PCT 1240
PCT 1315
PCT 1321
PCT 1500
PCT 1504
PCT 1507
PCT 1515
PCT 1515
PCT 1515
PCT 1515
PCT 1515
PCT 1515
PCT 3002
PCT 3097
PCT 3113
PCT 3128
PCT 3144
PCT 3193
PCT 3248
PCT 3259
PCT 3274
PCT 3290
PCT 4022

0004027
0004041
0004049
0004106 - B
0004106 - D
0004167 - C

PCT 4027
PCT 4041
PCT 4049
PCT 4106
PCT 4106
PCT 4167

22 Precincts

21 Portion Precincts

Portland Community College D
CCPCC -5

0000156
0001156 - C
0001170
0001205
0001211 - A
0001213 - A
0001213 -B
0001222
0001224
0001226 - B
0001230
0001238
0001245
0001400
0001515 -J
0001515 - K
0001546

PCT 0156
PCT 1156
PCT 1170
PCT 1205
PCT 1211
PCT 1213
PCT 1213
PCT 1222
PCT 1224
PCT 1226
PCT 1230
PCT 1238
PCT 1245
PCT 1400
PCT 1515
PCT 1515
PCT 1546

10 Precincts

7 Portion Precincts

Clackamas County Education S
EDCLAC

0001400 - A

PCT 1400

0 Precinct

1 Portion Precinct

Multnomah Education Service
EDMULT

0000156
0000158
0000543
0000547
0000548
0000601
0001002
0001013
0001025
0001045
0001053
0001103
0001156
0001170
0001183
0001205
0001211
0001213
0001222
0001224
0001226
0001230

>

PCT 0156
PCT 0158
PCT 0543
PCT 0547
PCT 0548
PCT 0601
PCT 1002
PCT 1013
PCT 1025
PCT 1045
PCT 1053
PCT 1103
PCT 1156
PCT 1170
PCT 1183
PCT 1205
PCT 1211
PCT 1213
PCT 1222
PCT 1224
PCT 1226
PCT 1230

0001238
0001240
0001245
0001315
0001321
0001400 - B
0001500 - A
0001500 - F
0001504 - B
0001504 - C
0001504 - E
0001504 - G
0001504 - H
0001504 - |
0001504 -J
0001504 - K
0001504 - P
0001507 - A
0001515
0001546
0002002
0002026
0002029
0002077
0002086
0002099
0002100
0002114
0002143
0003000
0003002
0003004
0003008
0003058
0003097
0003113
0003128
0003144
0003151
0003177
0003185
0003193
0003240
0003248
0003253
0003259
0003274
0003290
0003297
0003307
0003311
0003315
0003322
0003327
0003329
0003330
0004022
0004027
0004041
0004049
0004065
0004106
0004111
0004125
0004131
0004155
0004167

PCT 1238
PCT 1240
PCT 1245
PCT 1315
PCT 1321
PCT 1400
PCT 1500
PCT 1500
PCT 1504
PCT 1504
PCT 1504
PCT 1504
PCT 1504
PCT 1504
PCT 1504
PCT 1504
PCT 1504
PCT 1507
PCT 1515
PCT 1546
PCT 2002
PCT 2026
PCT 2029
PCT 2077
PCT 2086
PCT 2099
PCT 2100
PCT 2114
PCT 2143
PCT 3000
PCT 3002
PCT 3004
PCT 3008
PCT 3058
PCT 3097
PCT 3113
PCT 3128
PCT 3144
PCT 3151
PCT 3177
PCT 3185
PCT 3193
PCT 3240
PCT 3248
PCT 3253
PCT 3259
PCT 3274
PCT 3290
PCT 3297
PCT 3307
PCT 3311
PCT 3315
PCT 3322
PCT 3327
PCT 3329
PCT 3330
PCT 4022
PCT 4027
PCT 4041
PCT 4049
PCT 4065
PCT 4106
PCT 4111
PCT 4125
PCT 4131
PCT 4155
PCT 4167



0004178 PCT 4178 0003004 PCT 3004 0000548 PCT 0548

0004185 PCT 4185 0003008 PCT 3008 0000601 PCT 0601
0004202 PCT 4202 0003058 PCT 3058 0001170 PCT 1170
0004216 PCT 4216 0003097 PCT 3097 0001183 PCT 1183
0004242 PCT 4242 0003113 PCT 3113 0001205 PCT 1205
0004250 PCT 4250 0003128 PCT 3128 0001211 PCT 1211
0004254 PCT 4254 0003177 PCT 3177 0001213 PCT 1213
0004282 PCT 4282 0003185 - B PCT 3185 0001222 PCT 1222
0004295 PCT 4295 0003193 PCT 3193 0001224 PCT 1224
0004299 PCT 4299 0003297 - A PCT 3297 0001226 PCT 1226
0004309 PCT 4309 0003297 - | PCT 3297 0001230 PCT 1230
0004320 PCT 4320 18 Precincts 0001238 PCT 1238
0004333 PCT 4333 5 Portion Precincts 0001240 -C  PCT 1240
0004338 PCT 4338 0001245 PCT 1245
0004339 PCT 4339 0001400 - B PCT 1400
0004340 PCT 4340 Multnomah Education Service 0001546 PCT 1546
0004344 PCT 4344 EDMULT -2 0004049 PCT 4049
0004345 PCT 4345 0004065 PCT 4065
0004350 PCT 4350 0000158 PCT 0158 0004178 PCT 4178
0004352 PCT 4352 0001002 PCT 1002 0004185 PCT 4185
0004359 PCT 4359 0001013 PCT 1013 0004202 PCT 4202
0004360 PCT 4360 0001025 PCT 1025 0004242 PCT 4242
0004361 PCT 4361 0001045 - A PCT 1045 0004250 PCT 4250
0004362 PCT 4362 0001053 PCT 1053 0004254 PCT 4254
0004363 PCT 4363 0001103 PCT 1103 0004282 PCT 4282
0005029 PCT 5029 0001156 PCT 1156 0004295 PCT 4295
0005100 PCT 5100 0001240 - A PCT 1240 0004299 PCT 4299
0005200 PCT 5200 0001240 - B PCT 1240 0004363 PCT 4363
0005201 PCT 5201 0001315 PCT 1315 27 Precincts
0005301 PCT 5301 0001321 PCT 1321 2 Portion Precincts
0005401 PCT 5401 0001500 - A PCT 1500
0005425 PCT 5425 0001500 - F PCT 1500
0005602 PCT 5602 0001504 - B PCT 1504 Multnomah Education Service
0005604 PCT 5604 0001504 - C PCT 1504 EDMULT - 4
0005605 PCT 5605 0001504 - E PCT 1504
0005819 PCT 5819 0001504 - G PCT 1504 0003000 - A PCT 3000
0005820 PCT 5820 0001504 - H PCT 1504 0003185 - A PCT 3185
0005828 PCT 5828 0001504 - | PCT 1504 0003185 -C PCT 3185
0005842 PCT 5842 0001504 - J PCT 1504 0003185 -D PCT 3185
0005846 PCT 5846 0001504 - K PCT 1504 0003297 - C PCT 3297
0005850 PCT 5850 0001504 - P PCT 1504 0003297 - H PCT 3297
0005851 PCT 5851 0001507 - A PCT 1507 0003307 PCT 3307
0005853 PCT 5853 0001515 PCT 1515 0003311 PCT 3311
0005855 PCT 5855 0003144 PCT 3144 0003315 PCT 3315
0005861 PCT 5861 0003151 PCT 3151 0003327 PCT 3327
0005868 PCT 5868 0003240 PCT 3240 0003329 -C PCT 3329
0005870 PCT 5870 0003248 PCT 3248 0003329 -D PCT 3329
0005871 PCT 5871 0003253 PCT 3253 0003329 -G PCT 3329
123 Precincts 0003259 PCT 3259 0003329 - M PCT 3329
14 Portion Precincts 0003274 PCT 3274 0004125 PCT 4125
0003290 PCT 3290 0004216 PCT 4216
0004022 PCT 4022 0004309 PCT 4309
Multnomah Education Service 0004027 PCT 4027 0004320 PCT 4320
EDMULT -1 0004041 PCT 4041 0004333 PCT 4333
0004106 PCT 4106 0004338 -B PCT 4338
0002002 PCT 2002 0004111 PCT 4111 0004338 -C PCT 4338
0002026 PCT 2026 0004131 PCT 4131 0004338 - D PCT 4338
0002029 PCT 2029 0004155 PCT 4155 0004338 - E PCT 4338
0002077 PCT 2077 0004167 PCT 4167 0004338 - H PCT 4338
0002086 PCT 2086 26 Precincts 0004338 - | PCT 4338
0002099 PCT 2099 15 Portion Precincts 0004339 PCT 4339
0002100 PCT 2100 0004340 PCT 4340
0002114 PCT 2114 0004344 - B PCT 4344
0002143 PCT 2143 Multnomah Education Service 0004344 - F PCT 4344
0003000 - B PCT 3000 EDMULT -3 0004344 - G PCT 4344
0003000 - C PCT 3000 0004344 - | PCT 4344

0003002 PCT 3002 0000156 PCT 0156 0004344 - K PCT 4344



0004345 PCT 4345 EDNW 11 Portion Precincts
0004350 PCT 4350

0004352 PCT 4352 0001045 -B PCT 1045
0004359 PCT 4359 0001045 -D PCT 1045 Hillsboro School District 1jt (
0004360 PCT 4360 0001500 - B PCT 1500 SBO03
0004361 PCT 4361 0001500 - C PCT 1500
0004362 PCT 4362 0001504 - A PCT 1504 0001504 - L PCT 1504
0005029 PCT 5029 0001504 - D PCT 1504 0 Precinct
0005602 - B PCT 5602 0001504 - F PCT 1504 1 Portion Precinct
0005602 - C PCT 5602 0001504 - L PCT 1504
0005605 PCT 5605 0001505 PCT 1505
0005819 - G PCT 5819 0001507 - D PCT 1507 Portland School District #1jt
0005842 - C PCT 5842 0001507 - E PCT 1507 SCo1
0005853 - A PCT 5853 0001507 - F PCT 1507
0005853 - B PCT 5853 0001507 - H PCT 1507 0000156 PCT 0156
0005853 - C PCT 5853 1 Precincts 0000158 PCT 0158
0005855 -A  PCT 5855 12 Portion Precincts 0000548 PCT 0548
0005855 - C PCT 5855 0000601 PCT 0601
20 Precincts 0001002 PCT 1002
30 Portion Precincts NW Regional Education Servic 0001013 PCT 1013
EDNW - 2 0001025 PCT 1025
0001045 - A PCT 1045
Multnomah Education Service 0001504 - A PCT 1504 0001053 PCT 1053
EDMULT -5 0001504 - D PCT 1504 0001103 PCT 1103
0001504 - F PCT 1504 0001156 PCT 1156
0000543 PCT 0543 0001504 - L PCT 1504 0001170 PCT 1170
0000547 PCT 0547 0001505 PCT 1505 0001183 PCT 1183
0003322 PCT 3322 1 Precincts 0001205 PCT 1205
0003329-A  PCT 3329 4 Portion Precincts 0001211 PCT 1211
0003329 -B PCT 3329 0001213 - A PCT 1213
0003329 - E PCT 3329 0001213-C PCT 1213
0003329 - F PCT 3329 NW Regional Education Servic 0001222 PCT 1222
0003329 - | PCT 3329 EDNW -3 0001224 PCT 1224
0003329 - K PCT 3329 0001226 PCT 1226
0003330 PCT 3330 0001045 -B PCT 1045 0001230 PCT 1230
0004338 - F PCT 4338 0001045 -D PCT 1045 0001238 PCT 1238
0004344 - A PCT 4344 0001500 - B PCT 1500 0001240 PCT 1240
0005100 PCT 5100 0001500 - C PCT 1500 0001245 PCT 1245
0005200 PCT 5200 0001507 - D PCT 1507 0001315 PCT 1315
0005201 PCT 5201 0001507 - E PCT 1507 0001321 PCT 1321
0005301 PCT 5301 0001507 - F PCT 1507 0001400 - B PCT 1400
0005401 PCT 5401 0001507 - H PCT 1507 0001500 - A PCT 1500
0005425 PCT 5425 0 Precincts 0001500 - F PCT 1500
0005602 -E  PCT 5602 8 Portion Precincts 0001504 -B  PCT 1504
0005604 PCT 5604 0001504 - C PCT 1504
0005819 -B PCT 5819 0001504 - E PCT 1504
0005819 - F PCT 5819 Gresham-Barlow School Distri 0001504 - G PCT 1504
0005819 - H PCT 5819 SB02 0001504 - H PCT 1504
0005819 - | PCT 5819 0001504 - | PCT 1504
0005820 PCT 5820 0000547 - A PCT 0547 0001504 - J PCT 1504
0005828 PCT 5828 0005201 -C PCT 5201 0001504 - K PCT 1504
0005842 - B PCT 5842 0005602 - E PCT 5602 0001504 - P PCT 1504
0005846 PCT 5846 0005604 PCT 5604 0001507 - A PCT 1507
0005850 PCT 5850 0005819 - B PCT 5819 0001515 PCT 1515
0005851 PCT 5851 0005819 - | PCT 5819 0002002 PCT 2002
0005853 - D PCT 5853 0005820 PCT 5820 0002026 PCT 2026
0005853 - E PCT 5853 0005828 PCT 5828 0002029 PCT 2029
0005855 - B PCT 5855 0005842 - B PCT 5842 0002077 PCT 2077
0005861 PCT 5861 0005846 PCT 5846 0002086 PCT 2086
0005868 PCT 5868 0005850 - B PCT 5850 0002099 PCT 2099
0005870 PCT 5870 0005850 - D PCT 5850 0002100 PCT 2100
0005871 PCT 5871 0005851 PCT 5851 0002114 PCT 2114
20 Precincts 0005853 - D PCT 5853 0002143 PCT 2143
17 Portion Precincts 0005853 - E PCT 5853 0003000 - B PCT 3000
0005855 - B PCT 5855 0003000 - C PCT 3000
0005861 PCT 5861 0003002 PCT 3002

NW Regional Education Servic 6 Precincts 0003004 PCT 3004



0003008 PCT 3008 9 Portion Precincts 0004350 PCT 4350

0003058 PCT 3058 0004352 - B PCT 4352
0003097 PCT 3097 0004361 -D PCT 4361
0003113 PCT 3113 Reynolds School District #7 0005602 - B PCT 5602
0003128 PCT 3128 SCo7 0005602 - C PCT 5602
0003144 PCT 3144 0005605 PCT 5605
0003151 PCT 3151 0000543 PCT 0543 0005819 - G PCT 5819
0003177 PCT 3177 0000547 - B PCT 0547 0005842 - C PCT 5842
0003185 - A PCT 3185 0000547 - C PCT 0547 0005853 - A PCT 5853
0003185 - B PCT 3185 0003307 - B PCT 3307 0005853 - B PCT 5853
0003193 PCT 3193 0003322 PCT 3322 0005853 - C PCT 5853
0003240 PCT 3240 0003329 - A PCT 3329 0005855 - A PCT 5855
0003248 PCT 3248 0003329 -B PCT 3329 0005855 - C PCT 5855
0003253 PCT 3253 0003329 - E PCT 3329 0005871 - E PCT 5871
0003259 PCT 3259 0003329 - F PCT 3329 2 Precincts
0003274 PCT 3274 0003329 - | PCT 3329 23 Portion Precincts
0003290 PCT 3290 0003329 - K PCT 3329
0003297 - A PCT 3297 0003330 PCT 3330
0003297 - | PCT 3297 0004338 - F PCT 4338 Corbett School District #39
0004022 PCT 4022 0004344 - A PCT 4344 SC39
0004027 PCT 4027 0005100 PCT 5100
0004041 PCT 4041 0005200 PCT 5200 0005425 - A PCT 5425
0004049 PCT 4049 0005201 - A PCT 5201 0005425 - B PCT 5425
0004065 PCT 4065 0005201 -B PCT 5201 0005425 - C PCT 5425
0004106 PCT 4106 0005301 PCT 5301 0005425 - D PCT 5425
0004111 PCT 4111 0005401 PCT 5401 0005425 - E PCT 5425
0004125 - A PCT 4125 0005425 - F PCT 5425 0005425 - | PCT 5425
0004131 PCT 4131 0005425 - G PCT 5425 0005425 - K PCT 5425
0004155 PCT 4155 0005425 - H PCT 5425 0 Precincts
0004167 PCT 4167 0005425-J  PCT 5425 7 Portion Precincts
0004178 PCT 4178 0005819 - F PCT 5819
0004185 PCT 4185 0005819 - H PCT 5819
0004202 PCT 4202 0005850 - A PCT 5850 David Douglas School Distric
0004216 - A PCT 4216 0005850 - E  PCT 5850 Sc40
0004216 - C PCT 4216 0005868 PCT 5868
0004242 PCT 4242 0005870 PCT 5870 0003185 -D PCT 3185
0004250 PCT 4250 0005871 - A PCT 5871 0003327 PCT 3327
0004254 PCT 4254 0005871 - D PCT 5871 0003329 - G PCT 3329
0004282 PCT 4282 9 Precincts 0003329 - M PCT 3329
0004295 PCT 4295 23 Portion Precincts 0004125 -B PCT 4125
0004299 PCT 4299 0004216 - B PCT 4216
0004320 - A PCT 4320 0004216 - D PCT 4216
0004339 - B PCT 4339 Scappoose School District #9- 0004309 - B PCT 4309
0004340 - C PCT 4340 SC09 0004309 - D PCT 4309
0004340 - D PCT 4340 0004320 -B PCT 4320
0004362 - A PCT 4362 0001504 - A PCT 1504 0004320 -C PCT 4320
0004363 PCT 4363 0001504 - D PCT 1504 0004333 PCT 4333
70 Precincts 0001504 - F PCT 1504 0004339 - A PCT 4339
30 Portion Precincts 0001505 PCT 1505 0004339 - E PCT 4339
1 Precincts 0004339 - F PCT 4339
3 Portion Precincts 0004340 - A PCT 4340
Parkrose School District #3 0004340 - E PCT 4340
SC03 0004340 - F PCT 4340
Centennial School District #2 0004344 - G PCT 4344
0003000 - A PCT 3000 SC28 0004344 - K PCT 4344
0003185 - C PCT 3185 0004345 - A PCT 4345
0003297 - C PCT 3297 0004309 - A PCT 4309 0004345 - B PCT 4345
0003297 - H PCT 3297 0004338 -B PCT 4338 0004345 - C PCT 4345
0003307 - A PCT 3307 0004338 - C PCT 4338 0004345 - D PCT 4345
0003311 PCT 3311 0004338 -D PCT 4338 0004345 - G PCT 4345
0003315 PCT 3315 0004338 - E PCT 4338 0004345 - H PCT 4345
0003329 -C PCT 3329 0004338 - H PCT 4338 0004352 - A PCT 4352
0003329 - D PCT 3329 0004338 - | PCT 4338 0004352 - C PCT 4352
0004320 - D PCT 4320 0004344 - B PCT 4344 0004352 - E PCT 4352
0004344 - | PCT 4344 0004344 - F PCT 4344 0004359 PCT 4359
0005029 PCT 5029 0004345 -E  PCT 4345 0004360 PCT 4360

3 Precincts 0004345 - F PCT 4345 0004361 - B PCT 4361



0004361 - C PCT 4361
0004362 - B PCT 4362
4 Precincts
30 Portion Precincts

Beaverton School District #48
SC48CM

0001045 - D PCT 1045
0001500 - B PCT 1500
0001507 - D PCT 1507
0001507 - E PCT 1507

0 Precincts

4 Portion Precincts

Beaverton School District #48
SC48CP

0001045 - B PCT 1045
0001045 - D PCT 1045
0001500 - B PCT 1500
0001507 - D PCT 1507
0001507 - E PCT 1507
0001507 - F PCT 1507
0001507 - H PCT 1507

0 Precincts

7 Portion Precincts

Beaverton School District #48
SC48F

0001500 - C PCT 1500
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct

Beaverton School District #48]
SC48JT

0001045 -B PCT 1045
0001045 - D PCT 1045
0001500 - B PCT 1500
0001500 - C PCT 1500
0001507 - D PCT 1507
0001507 - E PCT 1507
0001507 - F PCT 1507
0001507 - H PCT 1507

0 Precincts

8 Portion Precincts

Beaverton School District #48j
SC48S

0001500 - C PCT 1500
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct

Beaverton School District #48
SC48W

0001045 -B PCT 1045
0001507 - F PCT 1507

0001507 - H PCT 1507
0 Precincts
3 Portion Precincts

Riverdale School District #51j
SC51

0001213 -B PCT 1213
0001546 PCT 1546
1 Precincts
1 Portion Precinct

Lake Oswego School District #
SC57

0001400 - A PCT 1400
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct

Rural Fire Protection District
FD10

0000543 PCT 0543
0000547 - A PCT 0547
0000547 - B PCT 0547
0004216 - C PCT 4216
0004216 - D PCT 4216
0004352 - E PCT 4352

0005029 PCT 5029
0005401 PCT 5401
0005425 -J PCT 5425
0005602 PCT 5602
0005604 PCT 5604
0005605 PCT 5605

6 Precincts
6 Portion Precincts

Rural Fire Protection District
FD11

0001546 PCT 1546
1 Precinct
0 Portion Precincts

Clackamas Co Rural Fire Prote
FD12

0000548 PCT 0548
1 Precinct
0 Portion Precincts

Rural Fire Protection District
FD14

0000547 - C PCT 0547
0005201 - B PCT 5201
0005425 - B PCT 5425
0005425 - C PCT 5425
0005425 - E PCT 5425
0005425 - F PCT 5425
0005425 - K PCT 5425

0 Precincts
7 Portion Precincts

Tualatin Valley Fire And Res

FD1W
0000158 PCT 0158
0001500 PCT 1500

0001504 - D PCT 1504
0001504 - E PCT 1504
0001504 - F PCT 1504
0001504 - | PCT 1504
0001504 - K PCT 1504
0001504 - L PCT 1504
0001507 PCT 1507
0001515 PCT 1515

4 Precincts

6 Portion Precincts

Rural Fire Protection District
FD30

0001505 PCT 1505
1 Precinct
0 Portion Precincts

Scappoose Rural Fire Protecti
FDSC

0001504 - A PCT 1504
0001504 - J PCT 1504
0001504 - P PCT 1504

0 Precincts

3 Portion Precincts

Columbia River PUD
CO-PUD

0001504 - A PCT 1504
0001504 - F PCT 1504
0001504 - P PCT 1504

0 Precincts

3 Portion Precincts

Interlachen Water Pud
IT-PUD

0005401 - E PCT 5401
0005401 - F PCT 5401
0005401 - G PCT 5401
0005401 - H PCT 5401
0005401 - | PCT 5401

0 Precincts

5 Portion Precincts

Interlachen Water Pud Sub-Dis
IT-PUD - 1

0005401 - E PCT 5401
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct



Interlachen Water Pud Sub-Dis
IT-PUD - 2

0005401 - F PCT 5401
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct

Interlachen Water Pud Sub-Dis
IT-PUD - 3

0005401 - G PCT 5401
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct

Interlachen Water Pud Sub-Dis
IT-PUD - 4

0005401 - H PCT 5401
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct

Interlachen Water Pud Sub-Dis

IT-PUD -5

0005401 - | PCT 5401
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct

Multnomah Pud

MU-PUD
0000156 PCT 0156
0000158 PCT 0158
0000547 PCT 0547
0000548 PCT 0548
0001002 PCT 1002
0001013 PCT 1013
0001025 PCT 1025
0001045 PCT 1045
0001053 PCT 1053
0001103 PCT 1103
0001156 PCT 1156
0001170 PCT 1170
0001183 PCT 1183
0001205 PCT 1205
0001211 PCT 1211
0001213 PCT 1213
0001222 PCT 1222
0001224 PCT 1224
0001226 PCT 1226
0001230 PCT 1230
0001238 PCT 1238
0001240 PCT 1240
0001245 PCT 1245
0001315 PCT 1315
0001321 PCT 1321
0001400 PCT 1400
0001500 PCT 1500
0001504 PCT 1504
0001505 PCT 1505

0001507 PCT 1507

0001515
0001546
0002002
0002026
0002029
0002077
0002086
0002099
0002100
0002114
0002143
0003000
0003002
0003004
0003008
0003058
0003097
0003113
0003128
0003144
0003151
0003177
0003185
0003193
0003240
0003248
0003253
0003259
0003274
0003290
0003297
0003307
0003311
0003315
0003322
0003327
0003329 - B
0003329 -C
0003329 - D
0003329 - G
0003329 - |
0003329 - K
0003329 - M
0003330 -B
0004022
0004027
0004041
0004049
0004065
0004106
0004111
0004125
0004131
0004155
0004167
0004178
0004185
0004202
0004216
0004242
0004250
0004254
0004282
0004295
0004299
0004309
0004320

PCT 1515
PCT 1546
PCT 2002
PCT 2026
PCT 2029
PCT 2077
PCT 2086
PCT 2099
PCT 2100
PCT 2114
PCT 2143
PCT 3000
PCT 3002
PCT 3004
PCT 3008
PCT 3058
PCT 3097
PCT 3113
PCT 3128
PCT 3144
PCT 3151
PCT 3177
PCT 3185
PCT 3193
PCT 3240
PCT 3248
PCT 3253
PCT 3259
PCT 3274
PCT 3290
PCT 3297
PCT 3307
PCT 3311
PCT 3315
PCT 3322
PCT 3327
PCT 3329
PCT 3329
PCT 3329
PCT 3329
PCT 3329
PCT 3329
PCT 3329
PCT 3330
PCT 4022
PCT 4027
PCT 4041
PCT 4049
PCT 4065
PCT 4106
PCT 4111
PCT 4125
PCT 4131
PCT 4155
PCT 4167
PCT 4178
PCT 4185
PCT 4202
PCT 4216
PCT 4242
PCT 4250
PCT 4254
PCT 4282
PCT 4295
PCT 4299
PCT 4309
PCT 4320

0004333
0004338 - B
0004338 - D
0004339
0004340
0004344 -B
0004344 - K
0004345 - A
0004345 -D
0004345 - E
0004345 - G
0004350 - B
0004350 -C
0004350 - D
0004352
0004359
0004360
0004361
0004362
0004363
0005029
0005100 - A
0005200
0005201
0005301
0005401 - A
0005401 -C
0005425 - A
0005425 - B
0005425 - C
0005425 - E
0005425 - F
0005425 - G
0005425 - H
0005425 - |
0005425 -J
0005602
0005604
0005605
0005819 - |
0005820 - D
0005828 - A
0005828 - B
0005842
0005846
0005850 - A
0005850 - B
0005851
0005853 - A
0005853 - C
0005853 - D
0005855
0005861
0005868 - C
0005870 - B

PCT 4333
PCT 4338
PCT 4338
PCT 4339
PCT 4340
PCT 4344
PCT 4344
PCT 4345
PCT 4345
PCT 4345
PCT 4345
PCT 4350
PCT 4350
PCT 4350
PCT 4352
PCT 4359
PCT 4360
PCT 4361
PCT 4362
PCT 4363
PCT 5029
PCT 5100
PCT 5200
PCT 5201
PCT 5301
PCT 5401
PCT 5401
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5602
PCT 5604
PCT 5605
PCT 5819
PCT 5820
PCT 5828
PCT 5828
PCT 5842
PCT 5846
PCT 5850
PCT 5850
PCT 5851
PCT 5853
PCT 5853
PCT 5853
PCT 5855
PCT 5861
PCT 5868
PCT 5870

110 Precincts

42  Portion Precincts

Rockwood Water Pud
RW-PUD

0000543

0003329 - A
0003329 - E
0003329 - F
0003330 - A

PCT 0543
PCT 3329
PCT 3329
PCT 3329
PCT 3330



0003330 - C PCT 3330 0005820 - B PCT 5820 Alto Park Water District

0004338 - C PCT 4338 0005820 - C PCT 5820 WALTO
0004338 - E PCT 4338 0005828 - C PCT 5828
0004338 - F PCT 4338 0005853 - B PCT 5853 0000156 PCT 0156
0004338 - H PCT 4338 0005853 - E PCT 5853 1 Precinct
0004338 - | PCT 4338 0 Precincts 0 Portion Precincts
0004344 - A PCT 4344 10 Portion Precincts
0004344 - F PCT 4344
0004344 - G PCT 4344 Burlington Water District
0004344 - | PCT 4344 Rockwood Water Pud Sub-Dist WBURLT
0004345 -B PCT 4345 RW-PUD - 3
0004345 - C PCT 4345 0001504 - C PCT 1504
0004345 - F PCT 4345 0005100 - C PCT 5100 0001504 - H PCT 1504
0004345 - H PCT 4345 0005401 - J PCT 5401 0 Precincts
0004350 - A PCT 4350 0005820 - E PCT 5820 2 Portion Precincts
0004350 - E PCT 4350 0005850 - D PCT 5850
0004350 - F PCT 4350 0005850 - E PCT 5850
0005100 - C PCT 5100 0005870 - A PCT 5870 Corbett Water District
0005401 - J PCT 5401 0005870 - C PCT 5870 WCORBT
0005819 - B PCT 5819 0 Precincts
0005819 - F PCT 5819 7 Portion Precincts 0000547 - C PCT 0547
0005819 - G PCT 5819 0005425 - C PCT 5425
0005819 - H PCT 5819 0005425 - E PCT 5425
0005820 - B PCT 5820 Rockwood Water Pud Sub-Dist 0005425 - F PCT 5425
0005820 - C PCT 5820 RW-PUD - 4 0005425 - H PCT 5425
0005820 - E PCT 5820 0 Precincts
0005828 - C PCT 5828 0000543 - B PCT 0543 5 Portion Precincts
0005850 - D PCT 5850 0003329 - A PCT 3329
0005850 - E PCT 5850 0003329 - E PCT 3329
0005853 - B PCT 5853 0003329 - F PCT 3329 Lusted Water District
0005853 - E PCT 5853 0003330 - A PCT 3330 WLUSTE
0005868 - A PCT 5868 0004338 - H PCT 4338
0005868 - D PCT 5868 0004344 - A PCT 4344 0005604 - A PCT 5604
0005870 - A PCT 5870 0004344 - F PCT 4344 0005604 - J PCT 5604
0005870 - C PCT 5870 0004344 - G PCT 4344 0005604 - M PCT 5604
0005871 PCT 5871 0004344 - | PCT 4344 0005604 - P PCT 5604
2 Precincts 0005868 - A PCT 5868 0 Precincts
39 Portion Precincts 0 Precincts 4 Portion Precincts

11 Portion Precincts

Rockwood Water Pud Sub-Dist Powell Valley Road Water Dist
RW-PUD - 1 Rockwood Water Pud Sub-Dist WP VR
RW-PUD -5
0004338 - C PCT 4338 0004309 - D PCT 4309
0004338 - E PCT 4338 0000543 - A PCT 0543 0004338 - D PCT 4338
0004338 - F PCT 4338 0003330-C PCT 3330 0004339 - E PCT 4339
0004345 - B PCT 4345 0005868 - D PCT 5868 0004340 - D PCT 4340
0004345 - C PCT 4345 0005871 - A PCT 5871 0004340 - E PCT 4340
0004345 - F PCT 4345 0 Precincts 0004345 - D PCT 4345
0004345 - H PCT 4345 4 Portion Precincts 0004345 - E PCT 4345
0004350 - A PCT 4350 0004345 - G PCT 4345
0004350 - E PCT 4350 0004350 - C PCT 4350
0005819 - H PCT 5819 Willamette Electric PUD 0004350 - D PCT 4350
0005871 - D PCT 5871 WE-PUD 0004352 - A PCT 4352
0005871 - E PCT 5871 0004352 - B PCT 4352
0 Precincts 0003274 PCT 3274 0004352 - E PCT 4352
12 Portion Precincts 0004022 PCT 4022 0004359 - B PCT 4359
0004027 PCT 4027 0004360 - A PCT 4360
0004041 PCT 4041 0004361 PCT 4361
Rockwood Water Pud Sub-Dist 0004049 PCT 4049 0005605 - A PCT 5605
RW-PUD - 2 0004065 PCT 4065 0005853 - C PCT 5853
0004106 PCT 4106 0005855 - C PCT 5855
0004338 - | PCT 4338 0004167 PCT 4167 1 Precincts
0004350 - F PCT 4350 8 Precincts 18 Portion Precincts
0005819 - B PCT 5819 0 Portion Precincts

0005819 - F PCT 5819
0005819 - G PCT 5819 Palatine Hill Water District (cl



WPALTN

0001546 - B PCT 1546
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct

Pleasant Home Water District
WPLSNT

0005604 - B PCT 5604
0005604 - K PCT 5604
0005604 - N PCT 5604

0 Precincts

3 Portion Precincts

Sunrise Water Authority (cl)
WSUNRS

0005605 - B PCT 5605
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct

Valley View Water District
WVAL V

0001515-B PCT 1515
0001515-D PCT 1515
0001515 -J PCT 1515
0001515 - K PCT 1515

0 Precincts

4 Portion Precincts

West Slope Water District (w)
WW SLP

0001515 - E PCT 1515
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct

Soil And Water, East District

SWED
0000543 PCT 0543
0000547 PCT 0547
0000548 PCT 0548
0000601 PCT 0601
0002002 PCT 2002
0002026 PCT 2026
0002029 PCT 2029
0002077 PCT 2077
0002086 PCT 2086
0002099 PCT 2099
0002100 PCT 2100
0002114 PCT 2114
0002143 PCT 2143
0003000 PCT 3000
0003002 PCT 3002
0003004 PCT 3004
0003008 PCT 3008
0003058 PCT 3058
0003097 PCT 3097
0003113 PCT 3113

0003128
0003144
0003151
0003177
0003185
0003193
0003240
0003248
0003253
0003259
0003274
0003290
0003297
0003307
0003311
0003315
0003322
0003327
0003329
0003330
0004022
0004027
0004041
0004049
0004065
0004106
0004111
0004125
0004131
0004155
0004167
0004178
0004185
0004202
0004216
0004242
0004250
0004254
0004282
0004295
0004299
0004309
0004320
0004333
0004338
0004339
0004340
0004344
0004345
0004350
0004352
0004359
0004360
0004361
0004362
0004363
0005029
0005100
0005200
0005201
0005301
0005401
0005425
0005602
0005604
0005605
0005819

PCT 3128
PCT 3144
PCT 3151
PCT 3177
PCT 3185
PCT 3193
PCT 3240
PCT 3248
PCT 3253
PCT 3259
PCT 3274
PCT 3290
PCT 3297
PCT 3307
PCT 3311
PCT 3315
PCT 3322
PCT 3327
PCT 3329
PCT 3330
PCT 4022
PCT 4027
PCT 4041
PCT 4049
PCT 4065
PCT 4106
PCT 4111
PCT 4125
PCT 4131
PCT 4155
PCT 4167
PCT 4178
PCT 4185
PCT 4202
PCT 4216
PCT 4242
PCT 4250
PCT 4254
PCT 4282
PCT 4295
PCT 4299
PCT 4309
PCT 4320
PCT 4333
PCT 4338
PCT 4339
PCT 4340
PCT 4344
PCT 4345
PCT 4350
PCT 4352
PCT 4359
PCT 4360
PCT 4361
PCT 4362
PCT 4363
PCT 5029
PCT 5100
PCT 5200
PCT 5201
PCT 5301
PCT 5401
PCT 5425
PCT 5602
PCT 5604
PCT 5605
PCT 5819

0005820 PCT 5820
0005828 PCT 5828
0005842 PCT 5842
0005846 PCT 5846
0005850 PCT 5850
0005851 PCT 5851
0005853 PCT 5853
0005855 PCT 5855
0005861 PCT 5861
0005868 PCT 5868
0005870 PCT 5870
0005871 PCT 5871

99 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts

Soil And Water, West District

SWWD
0000156 PCT 0156
0000158 PCT 0158
0001002 PCT 1002
0001013 PCT 1013
0001025 PCT 1025
0001045 PCT 1045
0001053 PCT 1053
0001103 PCT 1103
0001156 PCT 1156
0001170 PCT 1170
0001183 PCT 1183
0001205 PCT 1205
0001211 PCT 1211
0001213 PCT 1213
0001222 PCT 1222
0001224 PCT 1224
0001226 PCT 1226
0001230 PCT 1230
0001238 PCT 1238
0001240 PCT 1240
0001245 PCT 1245
0001315 PCT 1315
0001321 PCT 1321
0001400 PCT 1400
0001500 PCT 1500
0001504 PCT 1504
0001505 PCT 1505
0001507 PCT 1507
0001515 PCT 1515
0001546 PCT 1546

30 Precincts
0 Portion Precincts

Tri-Met

TRI-MT
0000156 PCT 0156
0000158 PCT 0158
0000543 PCT 0543
0000547 PCT 0547
0000548 PCT 0548
0000601 PCT 0601
0001002 PCT 1002
0001013 PCT 1013
0001025 PCT 1025
0001045 PCT 1045
0001053 PCT 1053



0001103
0001156
0001170
0001183
0001205
0001211
0001213
0001222
0001224
0001226
0001230
0001238
0001240
0001245
0001315
0001321
0001400
0001500
0001504
0001504
0001504
0001507
0001515
0001546
0002002
0002026
0002029
0002077
0002086
0002099
0002100
0002114
0002143
0003000
0003002
0003004
0003008
0003058
0003097
0003113
0003128
0003144
0003151
0003177
0003185
0003193
0003240
0003248
0003253
0003259
0003274
0003290
0003297
0003307
0003311
0003315
0003322
0003327
0003329
0003330
0004022
0004027
0004041
0004049
0004065
0004106
0004111

-G
-H
-1

PCT 1103
PCT 1156
PCT 1170
PCT 1183
PCT 1205
PCT 1211
PCT 1213
PCT 1222
PCT 1224
PCT 1226
PCT 1230
PCT 1238
PCT 1240
PCT 1245
PCT 1315
PCT 1321
PCT 1400
PCT 1500
PCT 1504
PCT 1504
PCT 1504
PCT 1507
PCT 1515
PCT 1546
PCT 2002
PCT 2026
PCT 2029
PCT 2077
PCT 2086
PCT 2099
PCT 2100
PCT 2114
PCT 2143
PCT 3000
PCT 3002
PCT 3004
PCT 3008
PCT 3058
PCT 3097
PCT 3113
PCT 3128
PCT 3144
PCT 3151
PCT 3177
PCT 3185
PCT 3193
PCT 3240
PCT 3248
PCT 3253
PCT 3259
PCT 3274
PCT 3290
PCT 3297
PCT 3307
PCT 3311
PCT 3315
PCT 3322
PCT 3327
PCT 3329
PCT 3330
PCT 4022
PCT 4027
PCT 4041
PCT 4049
PCT 4065
PCT 4106
PCT 4111

0004125
0004131
0004155
0004167
0004178
0004185
0004202
0004216
0004242
0004250
0004254
0004282
0004295
0004299
0004309
0004320
0004333
0004338
0004339
0004340
0004344
0004345
0004350
0004352
0004359
0004360
0004361
0004362
0004363
0005029
0005100
0005200
0005201
0005301
0005401
0005425
0005425
0005425
0005425
0005425
0005425
0005602
0005604
0005604
0005604
0005604
0005604
0005604
0005604
0005604
0005605
0005819
0005820
0005828
0005842
0005846
0005850
0005851
0005853
0005855
0005861
0005868
0005870
0005871

-E
-F
-G
-H
-1
-J

-A
-B
-C
-H
-L

-M
-N
-P

PCT 4125
PCT 4131
PCT 4155
PCT 4167
PCT 4178
PCT 4185
PCT 4202
PCT 4216
PCT 4242
PCT 4250
PCT 4254
PCT 4282
PCT 4295
PCT 4299
PCT 4309
PCT 4320
PCT 4333
PCT 4338
PCT 4339
PCT 4340
PCT 4344
PCT 4345
PCT 4350
PCT 4352
PCT 4359
PCT 4360
PCT 4361
PCT 4362
PCT 4363
PCT 5029
PCT 5100
PCT 5200
PCT 5201
PCT 5301
PCT 5401
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5425
PCT 5602
PCT 5604
PCT 5604
PCT 5604
PCT 5604
PCT 5604
PCT 5604
PCT 5604
PCT 5604
PCT 5605
PCT 5819
PCT 5820
PCT 5828
PCT 5842
PCT 5846
PCT 5850
PCT 5851
PCT 5853
PCT 5855
PCT 5861
PCT 5868
PCT 5870
PCT 5871

125 Precincts

17 Portion Precincts

Unified Sewerage Agency Of
USEAW

0001507 - E PCT 1507
0001507 - F PCT 1507
0001515-B PCT 1515
0001515 - G PCT 1515
0001515 - K PCT 1515
0001515 -M PCT 1515

0 Precincts

6 Portion Precincts

Ramsey-Walmar Road Distric
RWRDD

0001500 - F PCT 1500
0 Precinct
1 Portion Precinct



